
BLOCK 7 LOT 8
IN OR 2163/1839
BUCKS FDNA BEACH 2 PB 3/17

MATHEWS MICHAEL CALVIN & LISA D
923 WESTGATE DRIVE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221

00-00-31-114B-0007-0080

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1043.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 360,000 0 0 360,000

STANDARD
2

143,315
0

360,000
503,315
133,141
370,174

0
370,174
503,315

0

407,008

2163/1839 11/17/2017 QC U I 11 47,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATHEWS MICHAEL CALVI

MATHEWS MICHAEL CAL

0780/0731 12/23/1996 WD Q I 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORGAN ROBERT S & SUS

MATHEWS MICHAEL CAL
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

B9610010 REPAIR/RRF 11,433 08/30/1996

HX Base Yr

2493 1ST AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,578 114.2400 114.24 180,271 1983 1983 0 0 0 20.50 79.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1520

BAS 1,040 100 1993 1,040 94,454

FUS 480 100 1993 480 43,594

PTO 237 5 1993 12 1,090

STP 9 10 1994 1 91

UOP 15 20 1993 3 273

UOP 208 20 1993 42 3,814

1,989 1,578 143,315

PTO=[YR=1993] W6 S2 W4 N2 W16 S10 BAS=[YR=1993] S40
UOP=[YR=1993] S8 E22 STP=[YR=1994] S3E3N3W3$ E4 N8 W26$ E26
N40 W9 UOP=[YR=1993] N3 W5 S3 E5 $ W17$ E12 N3 E5 S3 E9 N10$
PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=1993] E12 S40 W12 N40$ W15$.

PTO
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6
2

4
2

16

10
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4
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3
3
33
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1993

3
5

3 5

FUS
1993

12

40

12

40

0

1 000100 C RES 0 R-2 60.00 115.00 60.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 360,000


